

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 9035/2014

M/S COASTAL GUJARAT POWER LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date : 23/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Apoorva Misra, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Munat, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List on 09.10.2014.

Liberty is granted to the appellant to serve

the

respondents through their respective counsel before the Appellate

Tribunal.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

Signature Not Verified

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)

Digitally signed by
COURT MASTER

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.09.24

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

16:21:53 IST

Reason: